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#29 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims
FAST 1:23.18 11Johanneman, Mary Ka2
TAC 1:20.77 12Owens, Emma3
FAST 1:13.22 12Zhao, Jessica4
SSC 1:19.16 12Crespi, Marisa5
JAY 1:20.97 12Byrum, Isabelle6

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
SSC 1:21.64 12McIntosh, Olivia2
NOB 1:19.70 11Distler, Briella3
FAST 1:11.36 12Riley, Ella4
SSC 1:18.26 12Edison, Quinn5
NOB 1:20.90 11Goff, Parker6
YSC 1:28.12 11Gibson, Caroline7

#30 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Prelims
OAK 1:20.22 10Smitley, Braxten2
YSC 1:12.37 12Petts, Colin3
OAK 1:11.99 12Yentes, Gabe4
FAST 1:12.36 11Gupta, Aahan5
FAST 1:18.45 11Rabourn, Grayson6
SSC 1:22.20 12Sharma, Atharv7

#31 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims
SSC 1:12.31 14Collins, Abby2
JAY 1:09.55 14Byrum, Elly3
SSC 1:07.16 14Fanger, Scarlett4
NOB 1:08.44 14Nickloy, Meredith5
SURG 1:11.07 14Craney, Jaci6
FAST 1:14.84 14Stoltz, Blakely7

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
SSC 1:11.17 14McIntosh, Dylan2
UNAT 1:09.12 14Herring, Ellie3
NOB 1:04.17 14Blackwell, Hayley4
SSC 1:08.09 13Fleck, MacKenzi5
NOB 1:09.98 14Mathes, Norah6
FAST 1:13.73 13Harvey, Ava7

#32 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims
SSC 1:10.10 13Macabulos, Matthew1
SSC 1:07.42 14Reine, Jack2
FAST 1:04.69 14Paull, Jayden3
NOB 1:01.40 14Codalata, Coleman4
SSC 1:02.75 14Breske, Cade5
NOB 1:06.41 14Naas, David6
FAST 1:08.24 13Lugar, Jacob7

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
FAST 1:09.64 13Brown, Silas1
FAST 1:06.64 13Harvey, Finnegan2
FAST 1:04.58 13Chop, Liam3
NOB 1:01.20 13Hoffman, Keaton4
NOB 1:02.62 13Conner, Bryce5
FAST 1:05.44 14Johanneman, Joe6
FAST 1:07.65 13Tche, Brandon7
NOB 1:13.16 13McGee, Huck8

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
YSC 1:08.71 14Bernstein, Logan1
FAST 1:06.60 13Terrell, Noah2
FAST 1:04.14 14Sanchez, Rodrigo3
SSC 59.65 14Nelsen, Carter4
SSC 1:01.89 14Green-Whitehead, Sa5
NOB 1:05.27 13Biddle, Zach6
SSC 1:07.50 14Tisch, Tyler7
NOB 1:10.32 14Hobo, Yura8

#33 Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly
S State1:00.59
DIV1:11.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims

UNAT 1:11.37 15Cain, Rylan1 DIV
NOB 1:07.66 16Mark, Leilani2 DIV
CARD 1:06.19 16Warrner, Lora3 DIV
CARD 1:02.86 15Jackson, Alivia4 DIV
NOB 1:04.90 16Mehringer, Mallory5 DIV
NOB 1:06.74 17Middleton, Ava6 DIV
SSC 1:09.82 17Mattick, Lauren7 DIV
FAST 1:11.54 15Diehl, Audrey8 DIV

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
OAK 1:10.69 16Higuera, Rinka1 DIV
CARD 1:07.30 15Privett, Nicole2 DIV
JAY 1:06.07 15Byrum, Brooklynn3 DIV
NOB 1:02.78 18Motz, Olivia4 DIV
SSC 1:04.37 18Johnson, Gabby5 DIV
FAST 1:06.40 15Avritt, Abby Jane6 DIV
SSC 1:09.09 16Bunch, Emerson7 DIV
JAY 1:11.48 18Millspaugh, Aubrey8 DIV

#34 Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly
S State54.09
DIV1:03.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims

TAC 1:01.40 17Shafer, Kolby1 DIV
FAST 58.50 16Geesaman, Dylan2 DIV
SURG 56.52 18Ramsey, Carter3 DIV
FAST 55.41 15Hollendonner, Natha4 DIV
SSC 56.41 15Lawrance, Josh5 DIV
CARD 56.96 17Moring, Oliver6 DIV
SURG 59.76 17Dunn, Spencer7 DIV

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
TAC 1:01.18 16DeBruler, Connor1 DIV
FAST 57.27 16Jones, Grayden2 DIV
SSC 56.42 17Goss, Xander3 DIV
CARD 54.18 16Stokes, Samuel4 DIV
NOB 56.17 16Setmeyer, Drew5 DIV
NOB 56.64 15Wright, Brayden6 DIV
CARD 58.86 15Brown, Eljiah7 DIV
SSC 1:01.52 16Cochran, Luke8 DIV

#35 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims
NOB 39.45 11Jones, Lanie1
CARD 39.17 11Coffman, Lucy2
YSC 38.79 11Reinke, Jordyn3
CARD 38.06 11Chung, Kaylee4
FAST 38.30 11Patel, Sachi5
CARD 38.99 11McShurley, Reese6
NOB 39.44 11Field, Hallie7
YSC 39.61 11Parkinson, Sydney8

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
JAY 37.52 12Wenning, Hailey1
CARD 36.31 11Baty, Isabella2
TAC 35.10 12Owens, Emma3
SSC 32.98 12Jones, Addie4
JAY 34.36 11Champ, Addisyn5
SSC 35.47 11Baker, Emelyn6
SSC 36.71 12Edison, Quinn7
FAST 37.92 12Reed, Eden8

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
YSC 37.29 11Gibson, Caroline1
OAK 36.08 11Utterback, Ella2
FAST 34.79 12Brown, Alba3
FAST 32.12 12Morgan, Lia4
NOB 34.29 12Arnold, Kenna5
SSC 35.39 12Yust, Lucille6
FAST 36.60 12Heeke, Kate7
SSC 37.65 11Brunner, Zoey8

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
FAST 37.21 11Jain, Riona1
NOB 35.72 11Badgett, Mallory2
SSC 34.54 12Crespi, Marisa3
FAST 31.98 12Riley, Ella4
NOB 33.20 12Jones, Cali5
NOB 35.31 12McClain, Paylin6
TAC 36.48 12Waugh, Allie7
NOB 37.62 11Wilhelm, Samantha8

#36 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims
SSC 41.60L 12Day, Owen3
NOB 40.59 11Lippott, Jackson4
SSC 40.74 11Lindvahl, Davin5
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Heat   2  (#36 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
TAC 39.68 11Thompson, Austen1
SSC 39.28 11Gladieux, Noah2
CARD 38.79 11Hense, Ben3
SSC 38.08 11Dearing, Nolan4
FAST 38.47 11MacKrell, James5
FAST 38.80 11Terrell, Connor6
FAST 39.65 11Dunn, Xavier7
NOB 39.95 11Martin, August8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
NOB 36.75 11Vohs, Asher1
FAST 35.47 11Marshall, Jeremiah2
SSC 34.66 12Marini, Landon3
FAST 32.50 12Mize, Henry4
OAK 33.62 11Elkins, Nolan5
FAST 34.97 12Brown, Dominic6
NOB 36.17 11Nickloy, Harmon7
TAC 37.17 12Catron, Gavin8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
NOB 36.55 12Newbry, Beckett1
SSC 35.39 12Bailey, Bennett2
FAST 34.51 11Rabourn, Grayson3
FAST 32.39 12Davis, Colin4
SSC 33.16 12Pope, Scout5
NOB 34.89 11Worley, Landon6
FAST 35.90 12Nguyen, Andrew7
SSC 37.12 12Mitchell, Andy8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
SSC 36.28 12Ewing, Campbell1
YSC 35.19 12Lin, Jayden2
OAK 34.02 10Smitley, Braxten3
NOB 32.16 12Teske, Dane4
YSC 33.15 12Petts, Colin5
NOB 34.66 11Conner, Drew6
CARD 35.87 12Batt, Cooper7
FAST 36.91 12Retrum, Ryland8

#37 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims
SSC 2:50.63 13Onufrock, Olivia3
SSC 2:48.40 13Rodriguez, Addison4
CARD 2:49.69 13Chung, Rachel5

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
NOB 2:45.40 13Wright, Mia1
NOB 2:40.10 14Sloneker, Avery2
SSC 2:36.38 13Ding, Sarah3
SSC 2:22.92 14Miller, Delaney4
SSC 2:25.66 14Hultgren, Eleanor5
JAY 2:39.68 14Laux, Maria6
SSC 2:41.90 14Page, Noelle7

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
NOB 2:45.25 14Parrish, Ava1
SSC 2:39.82 13Davis, Lorelei2
UNAT 2:34.10 14Herring, Ellie3
SSC 2:22.21 13Gladieux, Natalie4
NOB 2:25.59 14Blackwell, Hayley5
JAY 2:39.25 14Wendel, Kali6
YSC 2:41.89 14Fauquher, Ainsley7

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
SURG 2:42.34 12Craney, Jolie1
NOB 2:39.78 13Springer, Celia2
FAST 2:30.56 14Stoltz, Blakely3
NOB 2:19.19 14Goettler, Addie4
NOB 2:25.34 13Preston, Maya5
SSC 2:38.53 13Bilinski, Addie6
CARD 2:40.12 14Anderson, Jorja7
FAST 2:45.84 14Smith, Madeline8

#38 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims
SSC 2:32.71 13Calanog, Evan2
NOB 2:22.15 13Hoffman, Keaton3
FAST 2:14.94 13Chop, Liam4
SSC 2:18.56 14Bourff, Clive5
JAY 2:28.70 13Glentzer, Grant6
NOB 2:40.45 13Conwell, Luke7

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
NOB 2:42.48 13Turner, David1
PSC 2:30.43 14Ballart, Aidan2
FAST 2:20.81 14Sanchez, Rodrigo3
JAY 2:14.56 14Glentzer, Cooper4
FAST 2:17.16 13Terrell, Noah5
FAST 2:25.71  9Brown, Gabriel6
CARD 2:33.81 14Toole, Nash7

#39 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
S State2:12.69
DIV2:36.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims

NOB 2:31.72 16Brown, Audrey2 DIV
FAST 2:22.54 16Thompson, Olivia3 DIV
CARD 2:18.48 15Jackson, Alivia4 DIV
NOB 2:20.82 17Sutton, Katie5 DIV
NOB 2:26.27 16Blackwell, Kyra6 DIV

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
PSC 2:26.78 15Moore, Emily2 DIV
CARD 2:22.52 17Johnson, Arabelle3 DIV
NOB 2:18.01 16Mehringer, Mallory4 DIV
NOB 2:20.80 16Knott, Alli5 DIV
SSC 2:24.97 16Onufrock, Madelyn6 DIV
CARD 2:56.64L 17Jackson, Annie7 DIV

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
FAST 2:26.40 16Nagy, Annamari2 DIV
SSC 2:20.94 16Bunch, Hayden3 DIV
CARD 2:17.24 16Warrner, Lora4 DIV
SSC 2:18.61 15Willency, Eva5 DIV
SSC 2:24.66 16McGuire, Camdyn6 DIV
JAY 2:35.80 18Millspaugh, Aubrey7 DIV

#40 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
S State2:02.89
DIV2:25.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Prelims

PSC 2:23.20 19Mills, Jake2 DIV
NOB 2:07.25 15Wright, Brayden3 DIV
NOB 2:03.72 16Hayward, Liam4 DIV
SSC 2:06.53 15Salvadori, Bryce5 DIV
FAST 2:19.91 15Krimmel, Joshua6 DIV

#41 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims
NOB 34.84 11Field, Hallie3
PSC 34.31 11Bittner, Mercy4
JAY 34.48 11Homan, Kynlee5

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims
JAY 34.04 11Hoevel, Lydia1
CARD 33.72 11Rediger, Emma2
FAST 33.48 12Heeke, Kate3
SURG 33.41 12Veach, Libby4
JAY 33.46 12Diller, Roz5
SSC 33.64 12Sarayoodharan, Sani6
NOB 33.86 11Jones, Lanie7
FAST 34.22 11Jain, Riona8

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims
SURG 33.27 12Steele, Evie1
YSC 32.63 11Reinke, Jordyn2
SSC 32.27 11Brunner, Zoey3
NOB 32.15 11Badgett, Mallory4
FAST 32.21 11Patel, Sachi5
JAY 32.56 12Wenning, Hailey6
NOB 32.85 11Wilhelm, Samantha7
SURG 33.40 12Gross, Sydney8

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims
FAST 32.09 12Reed, Eden1
CARD 31.91 11Coffman, Lucy2
FAST 31.74 11Johanneman, Mary Ka3
JAY 31.51 12Byrum, Isabelle4
SSC 31.69 12Oyler, Vera5
SSC 31.77 12Edwards, Letti6
NOB 31.92 12Sharpe, Lindsey7
FAST 32.12 12Kauffmann, Brooklyn8

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims
SSC 31.18 12Edison, Quinn1
NOB 30.61 11Goff, Parker2
SSC 29.89 12Crespi, Marisa3
TAC 28.61 12Waugh, Allie4
FAST 29.27 12Riley, Ella5
CARD 30.11 11McShurley, Reese6
FAST 31.03 12Snider, Brinley7
FAST 31.48 12Grant, Tatum8
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Heat   6  (#41 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
PSC 31.15 12Kelley, Arabella1
FAST 30.30 12Zhao, Jessica2
FAST 29.74 11Brodskiy, Elisa3
SSC 28.52 12Yust, Lucille4
NOB 28.96 12Jones, Cali5
SURG 30.05 12Craney, Jolie6
SSC 30.84 11Baker, Emelyn7
NOB 31.35 11Distler, Briella8

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims
OAK 31.10 11Utterback, Ella1
FAST 30.20 12Brown, Alba2
SSC 29.49 12McIntosh, Olivia3
SSC 28.51 12Jones, Addie4
JAY 28.94 11Champ, Addisyn5
SSC 29.95 12Reine, Faith6
SSC 30.71 12Davis, Amelia7
NOB 31.23 12McClain, Paylin8

#42 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
NOB 34.76 11Lippott, Jackson3
FAST 33.86 11Dunn, Xavier4
NOB 34.67 11Milli, Parker5

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
SSC 33.62 11Gladieux, Noah1
NOB 33.32 11Overturf, Brody2
NOB 32.51 12Newbry, Beckett3
NOB 32.49 12Krouch, Ethan4
NOB 32.49 12Walker, Austin5
FAST 33.10 11Seabaugh, Joseph6
NOB 33.32 11Martin, August7

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
TAC 32.24 11Thompson, Austen1
NOB 32.03 11Aklil, Massi2
CARD 31.85 11Hense, Ben3
SSC 31.75 12Bailey, Bennett4
OAK 31.78 11Carey, Ty5
FAST 31.95 11Terrell, Connor6
NOB 32.17 12Boston, Eli7
SSC 32.46 12Ewing, Campbell8

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
SSC 31.19 12Greiwe, Luke1
SSC 30.02 12Tisch, Tanner2
YSC 29.38 12Lin, Jayden3
NOB 28.29 12Teske, Dane4
FAST 28.79 12Nguyen, Andrew5
CARD 29.63 12Batt, Cooper6
SSC 30.82 12Lawrance, Jacob7
SSC 31.74 12Day, Owen8

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
SSC 31.08 12Mitchell, Andy1
FAST 30.01 11Marshall, Jeremiah2
FAST 29.34 12Brown, Dominic3
FAST 27.75 12Davis, Colin4
NOB 28.75 11Worley, Landon5
SSC 29.40 12Pope, Scout6
FAST 30.74 11MacKrell, James7
FAST 31.49 12See, Cameron8

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
SSC 31.00 12Sharma, Atharv1
NOB 29.92 11Conner, Drew2
SSC 28.93 11Mattick, Will3
SSC 27.67 12Marini, Landon4
OAK 28.58 12Yentes, Gabe5
SSC 29.38 12Hinshaw, Wyatt6
NOB 30.19 11Vohs, Asher7
NOB 31.21 11Nickloy, Harmon8

#43 Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims
JAY 32.81 13Timmerman, Maddy3
NOB 32.38 14McClain, Raygan4
TAC 32.80 13Yergin, Charlotte5

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims
SSC 31.98 13Onufrock, Olivia2
NOB 31.75 13Wissel, Aislinn3
CARD 31.56 14Flowers, Addison4
FAST 31.67 14Coyner, Leah5
NOB 31.87 13Wright, Mia6
CARD 32.27 13Driscoll, Abigail7

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims
SSC 31.48 13Rodriguez, Addison1
NOB 31.39 14Sloneker, Avery2
FAST 31.16 14Benson, Tori3
FAST 31.11 14Smith, Madeline4
NOB 31.14 14Call, Sawyer5
NOB 31.29 13Guerre, Lilly6
FAST 31.47 13Miltenberger, Elin7
JAY 31.51 13Kaiser, Isla8

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims
SSC 30.97 13Kulkarni, Aabha1
CARD 30.60 13Chung, Rachel2
CARD 30.41 13Harrison, Myla3
FAST 29.97 14Gomez Castro, Dasha4
FAST 30.08 13Wozniak, Victoria5
OAK 30.59 14Taylor, Keeley6
FAST 30.75 13Tapia, Sonali7
SURG 30.99 14Meyer, Riley8

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims
FAST 29.92 14VanDyke, Ellie1
OAK 29.81 13Elzinga, Kate2
NOB 29.67 14Parrish, Ava3
PSC 29.11 13Lamper, Lauren4
SSC 29.29 14Collins, Abby5
NOB 29.76 14Perlich, Lucy6
SSC 29.83 13Gowdamarajan, Grace7
SSC 29.95 14Kelly, Lucy8

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims
NOB 28.88 13Hiatt, Josie1
SSC 28.27 14Gehle, Ashlyn2
SSC 27.73 13Ding, Sarah3
JAY 26.83 14Byrum, Elly4
SSC 27.31 14McIntosh, Dylan5
NOB 27.98 13Springer, Celia6
YSC 28.63 14Fauquher, Ainsley7
FAST 29.03 14Gustin, London8

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims
NOB 28.85 13Wilhelm, Emily1
SSC 28.18 14Page, Noelle2
FAST 27.66 13Harvey, Ava3
FAST 26.55 14Shaw, Sakhari4
NOB 26.90 14Nickloy, Meredith5
CARD 27.80 14Anderson, Jorja6
FAST 28.43 14Stoltz, Blakely7
SSC 28.96 13Bilinski, Addie8

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims
NOB 28.81 14Mathes, Norah1
FAST 27.98 13Andrzejewski, Abrie2
NOB 27.54 14Goettler, Addie3
JAY 26.38 14Laux, Maria4
FAST 26.88 13Johnson, Conley5
SSC 27.74 13Fleck, MacKenzi6
SSC 28.40 14Hultgren, Eleanor7
NOB 28.94 13Friend, Evelynn8

#44 Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
FAST 30.74 13Cockrum, Gabriel3
SSC 30.34 13Rajput, Aryan4
NOB 30.58 13McGee, Huck5

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
NOB 29.98 13Conwell, Luke1
CARD 29.71 14Toole, Nash2
SSC 29.64 13Macabulos, Matthew3
SSC 29.49 13Wanas, Yusuf4
NOB 29.60 13Turner, David5
PSC 29.71 14Greer, Braxton6
SSC 29.87 14Venkatram, Vihaan7
SSC 30.21 13LI, Darkmask8

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
SSC 29.12 14Murphy, Cooper1
NOB 28.91 14Wong, Hayden2
FAST 28.61 13Lim, Joshua3
SSC 28.46 13Wyand, Luke4
FAST 28.57 13Birch, Jack5
FAST 28.67 14Miller, Ryan6
NOB 29.08 14Hobo, Yura7
SSC 29.26 14Tisch, Tyler8

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
FAST 26.83 13Chop, Liam1
JAY 26.18 13Glentzer, Grant2
NOB 25.64 14Creakbaum, Eli3
FAST 24.87 14Johanneman, Joe4
FAST 25.29 13Tche, Brandon5
NOB 25.88 14Naas, David6
NOB 26.31 13Biddle, Zach7
CARD 27.50 14Bowman, Patrick8

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
NOB 26.67 13Hoffman, Keaton1
SSC 26.12 14Reine, Jack2
SSC 25.61 14Green-Whitehead, Sa3
FAST 24.85 13Harvey, Finnegan4
FAST 25.21 13Terrell, Noah5
FAST 25.81 13Brown, Silas6
PSC 26.21 14Ballart, Aidan7
TAC 27.17 14Reyes, Aiden8
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Heat   6  (#44 Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
SSC 26.50 14Bourff, Clive1
SSC 26.01 14Breske, Cade2
NOB 25.50 13Ellis, Caden3
NOB 24.58 14Codalata, Coleman4
NOB 24.88 13Conner, Bryce5
TAC 25.73 14Huynh, Simon6
YSC 26.21 14Bernstein, Logan7
TAC 27.13 13Row, Sullivan8

#45 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
S State25.09
DIV29.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

NOB 29.59 16Brown, Audrey3 DIV
SSC 29.23 15Lechleidner, Leah4 DIV
SSC 29.54 16Listenfelt, Sophia5 DIV

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
FAST 29.18 16Chitty, Anna1 DIV
CARD 28.92 18Cole, Lilly2 DIV
PSC 28.12 15Moore, Emily3 DIV
FAST 28.04 15Avritt, Abby Jane4 DIV
NOB 28.08 16Mark, Leilani5 DIV
SSC 28.61 15Willency, Eva6 DIV
UNAT 29.09 15Cain, Rylan7 DIV

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
SSC 27.75 16Onufrock, Madelyn1 DIV
SSC 26.97 15Patel, Kaavya2 DIV
CARD 26.48 16Warrner, Lora3 DIV
NOB 25.73 18Tricker, Exley4 DIV
FAST 26.05 16Thompson, Olivia5 DIV
SSC 26.70 16Bunch, Emerson6 DIV
FAST 27.46 15Jackson, Alexis7 DIV
SSC 27.93 18Johnson, Gabby8 DIV

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
JAY 27.71 15Byrum, Brooklynn1 DIV
SSC 26.85 16Bunch, Hayden2 DIV
NOB 26.46 18Motz, Olivia3 DIV
NOB 25.65 17Hayward, Ellie4 DIV
CARD 26.02 15Privett, Nicole5 DIV
NOB 26.61 16Blackwell, Kyra6 DIV
NOB 27.13 16Knott, Alli7 DIV
NOB 27.85 17Foster, Rowen8 DIV

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
JAY 27.65 18Millspaugh, Aubrey1 DIV
CARD 26.84 15Batt, Avery2 DIV
CARD 26.11 15Jackson, Alivia3 DIV
CARD 25.29 17Johnson, Arabelle4 DIV
SSC 25.83 15Chesterϐield, Ella5 DIV
NOB 26.53 17Middleton, Ava6 DIV
CARD 27.00 17Jackson, Annie7 DIV
SSC 27.80 17Murphy, Ryan8 DIV

#46 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
S State22.59
DIV26.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

SSC 26.46 15Fletcher, Luke3 DIV
OAK 26.38 16McQuiston, Max4 DIV
CARD 26.44 16Toole, Case5 DIV

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
SSC 26.24 17Weier, Graham1 DIV
NOB 25.54 16Hill, Adam2 DIV
CARD 24.84 15Brown, Eljiah3 DIV
SURG 23.16 18Ramsey, Carter4 DIV
SSC 23.94 17Goss, Xander5 DIV
SSC 24.91 15Semko, Ivan6 DIV
OAK 25.69 15Collins, B7 DIV

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
SURG 26.11 16Martin, Clint1 DIV
CARD 25.44 15McCormick, Owen2 DIV
CARD 24.82 17MacDonald, Alexande3 DIV
TAC 23.14 16DeBruler, Connor4 DIV
NOB 23.77 16Hayward, Liam5 DIV
PSC 24.88 19Mills, Jake6 DIV
TAC 25.61 17Shafer, Kolby7 DIV

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
JAY 25.80 15Westgerdes, Carson1 DIV
SURG 24.99 16Lear, Ethan2 DIV
TAC 24.58 16Huynh, Sammy3 DIV
CARD 22.73 16Stokes, Samuel4 DIV
FAST 23.56 15Hutson, Jack5 DIV
FAST 24.87 16Jones, Grayden6 DIV
CARD 25.60 17Stover, Liam7 DIV
PSC 26.30 17Green, Alex8 DIV

#47 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims
JAY 44.73 11Aker, Emalee2
JAY 44.31 11Hoevel, Lydia3
FAST 43.32 11Brodskiy, Elisa4
NOB 43.35 11Wilhelm, Samantha5
NOB 44.46 11Field, Hallie6
NOB 51.17L 11Goff, Parker7

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
YSC 42.82 11Gibson, Caroline1
PSC 41.73 11Miller, Cali2
CARD 41.21 11Chung, Kaylee3
SSC 37.74 12Reine, Faith4
NOB 40.80 11Badgett, Mallory5
JAY 41.39 12Fisher, Anna6
FAST 42.23 11Jain, Riona7
PSC 43.15 11Bittner, Mercy8

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
FAST 42.49 12Reed, Eden1
FAST 41.63 12Kauffmann, Brooklyn2
FAST 41.03 11Patel, Sachi3
FAST 37.58 12Zhao, Jessica4
SSC 40.06 12Davis, Amelia5
CARD 41.32 11Rediger, Emma6
FAST 42.21 12Grant, Tatum7
JAY 42.88 12Wenning, Hailey8

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
JAY 42.26 12Diller, Roz1
PSC 41.49 12Kelley, Arabella2
NOB 41.00 11Distler, Briella3
SSC 36.32 12Oyler, Vera4
FAST 39.59 12Morgan, Lia5
SSC 41.27 12McIntosh, Olivia6
JAY 42.21 12Byrum, Isabelle7
FAST 42.86 11Johanneman, Mary Ka8

#48 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims
SSC 45.16 11Roberts, Liam3
NOB 44.26 11Overturf, Brody4
SSC 44.78 11Gladieux, Noah5

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
OAK 43.64 11Carey, Ty1
SSC 41.70 12Pope, Scout2
YSC 39.80 12Williams, Elijah3
OAK 37.63 12Yentes, Gabe4
NOB 38.56 11Worley, Landon5
NOB 41.25 12Krouch, Ethan6
FAST 42.27 11Seabaugh, Joseph7

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
OAK 43.25 11Elkins, Nolan1
SSC 41.67 11Mattick, Will2
FAST 39.15 12See, Cameron3
FAST 37.58 12Nguyen, Andrew4
OAK 38.53 10Smitley, Braxten5
SSC 41.08 12Sharma, Atharv6
SSC 41.94 12Tisch, Tanner7

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
SSC 42.71 11Dearing, Nolan1
SSC 41.59 12Hinshaw, Wyatt2
FAST 38.77 11MacKrell, James3
FAST 36.58 12Mize, Henry4
FAST 38.34 11Terrell, Connor5
SSC 40.89 12Lawrance, Jacob6
SSC 41.91 12Mitchell, Andy7
NOB 43.75 11Aklil, Massi8

#49 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims
FAST 3:09.86 14Coyner, Leah1
FAST 3:04.15 13Tapia, Sonali2
FAST 2:56.53 13Johnson, Conley3
FAST 2:43.01 14Shaw, Sakhari4
NOB 2:50.80 13Wilhelm, Emily5
SSC 3:00.84 14Patel, Shirin6
FAST 3:07.93 13Wozniak, Victoria7
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Heat   2  (#49 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke)
FAST 3:08.35 14VanDyke, Ellie1
NOB 3:00.90 13Hiatt, Josie2
SSC 2:54.09 14Collins, Abby3
SSC 2:41.60 14McIntosh, Dylan4
SSC 2:47.81 13Gladieux, Natalie5
SURG 2:57.06 14Craney, Jaci6
CARD 3:07.67 13Chung, Rachel7

#50 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Prelims
SSC 2:54.92 13Calanog, Evan1
FAST 2:51.11 14Miller, Ryan2
NOB 2:46.76 13Biddle, Zach3
FAST 2:41.53 13Lim, Joshua4
JAY 2:42.18 14Warvel, Grady5
NOB 2:49.20 13Ellis, Caden6
FAST 2:53.17 13Cockrum, Gabriel7
FAST 2:55.06  9Brown, Gabriel8

#51 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
S State2:33.39
DIV3:01.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims

CARD 2:58.77 15Enos, Kathryn2 DIV
FAST 2:47.03 16Chitty, Anna3 DIV
SSC 2:38.28 15Patel, Kaavya4 DIV
NOB 2:46.20 17Sutton, Katie5 DIV
SSC 2:51.55 17Mattick, Lauren6 DIV

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims
OAK 2:54.55 16Higuera, Rinka2 DIV
SSC 2:46.50 16Listenfelt, Sophia3 DIV
SSC 2:37.14 15Cooper, Sarah4 DIV
NOB 2:44.53 17Hayward, Ellie5 DIV
NOB 2:49.28 17Foster, Rowen6 DIV
FAST 3:25.17L 15Avritt, Abby Jane7 DIV

#52 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
S State2:19.29
DIV2:44.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Prelims

NOB 2:37.26 15Morrison, Iain2 DIV
SSC 2:25.63 15Semko, Ivan3 DIV
SURG 2:24.22 16Lear, Ethan4 DIV
FAST 2:25.62 16Geesaman, Dylan5 DIV
FAST 2:28.93 15Krimmel, Joshua6 DIV
CARD 3:07.94L 17Stover, Liam7 DIV

#53 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims
SSC 2:40.77 11Brunner, Zoey1
CARD 2:35.75 11Baty, Isabella2
FAST 2:26.36 12Snider, Brinley3
FAST 2:19.61 12Brown, Alba4
CARD 2:22.56 11McShurley, Reese5
SSC 2:28.77 12Yust, Lucille6
SURG 2:37.66 12Veach, Libby7

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
CARD 2:39.42 11Rediger, Emma1
FAST 2:34.23 12Grant, Tatum2
SSC 2:24.67 12Jones, Addie3
TAC 2:13.89 12Waugh, Allie4
JAY 2:20.63 11Champ, Addisyn5
OAK 2:28.23 11Utterback, Ella6
SSC 2:36.37 12Edwards, Letti7

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
CARD 2:38.25 11Coffman, Lucy1
SURG 2:31.62 12Steele, Evie2
NOB 2:24.61 12Jones, Cali3
FAST 2:13.17 12Morgan, Lia4
NOB 2:20.38 12Arnold, Kenna5
SSC 2:26.85 11Baker, Emelyn6
PSC 2:36.07 11Miller, Cali7

#54 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims
NOB 2:42.92 11Martin, August1
OAK 2:35.21 11Carey, Ty2
YSC 2:21.52 12Lin, Jayden3
FAST 2:13.58 12Mize, Henry4
FAST 2:16.51 11Gupta, Aahan5
CARD 2:29.85 12Batt, Cooper6
TAC 2:41.15 11Thompson, Austen7
NOB 2:44.95 11Aklil, Massi8

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
FAST 2:42.47 11Dunn, Xavier1
NOB 2:35.09 11Nickloy, Harmon2
SSC 2:20.80 12Tisch, Tanner3
SSC 2:13.34 12Marini, Landon4
FAST 2:15.02 12Brown, Dominic5
SSC 2:29.40 11Mattick, Will6
FAST 2:38.93 11Marshall, Jeremiah7
NOB 2:43.53 11Lippott, Jackson8

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
SSC 2:41.47 11Dearing, Nolan1
NOB 2:34.89 11Vohs, Asher2
YSC 2:17.45 12Petts, Colin3
NOB 2:13.10 12Teske, Dane4
SSC 2:14.38 12Hinshaw, Wyatt5
OAK 2:21.55 11Elkins, Nolan6
NOB 2:38.75 11Overturf, Brody7
CARD 2:43.42 11Hense, Ben8

#55 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
SSC 2:36.14 13Onufrock, Olivia2
JAY 2:34.21 13Kaiser, Isla3
FAST 2:32.10 14VanDyke, Ellie4
NOB 2:34.03 13Guerre, Lilly5
FAST 2:34.29 13Tapia, Sonali6

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
PSC 2:29.83 13Lamper, Lauren1
OAK 2:29.71 14Taylor, Keeley2
NOB 2:28.97 14Call, Sawyer3
SURG 2:28.44 14Meyer, Riley4
FAST 2:28.70 13Wozniak, Victoria5
CARD 2:29.55 13Driscoll, Abigail6
SSC 2:29.78 14Kelly, Lucy7
CARD 2:30.69 13Harrison, Myla8

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
NOB 2:26.75 14McClain, Raygan1
JAY 2:25.99 13Gibson, Gabby2
NOB 2:24.72 13Hiatt, Josie3
SSC 2:24.57 14Page, Noelle4
SSC 2:24.60 13Bilinski, Addie5
NOB 2:25.72 14Sloneker, Avery6
SSC 2:26.26 13Davis, Lorelei7
FAST 2:27.78 14Coyner, Leah8

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
NOB 2:22.13 13Friend, Evelynn1
CARD 2:17.76 14Flowers, Addison2
NOB 2:16.17 13Wilhelm, Emily3
FAST 2:05.96 13Andrzejewski, Abrie4
NOB 2:11.59 14Nickloy, Meredith5
FAST 2:17.10 13Harvey, Ava6
FAST 2:19.73 14Gomez Castro, Dasha7
SSC 2:24.05 14Patel, Shirin8

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
YSC 2:19.84 14Fauquher, Ainsley1
NOB 2:17.41 14Parrish, Ava2
CARD 2:13.54 14Anderson, Jorja3
SSC 2:04.97 14Miller, Delaney4
FAST 2:09.23 14Gustin, London5
JAY 2:16.77 14Byrum, Elly6
NOB 2:19.51 13Springer, Celia7
SSC 2:23.44 13Gowdamarajan, Grace8

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
NOB 2:19.79 14Mathes, Norah1
SSC 2:17.13 13Ding, Sarah2
SSC 2:11.74 14Fanger, Scarlett3
SSC 2:02.36 14Gehle, Ashlyn4
NOB 2:07.35 14Goettler, Addie5
FAST 2:16.67 13Johnson, Conley6
JAY 2:19.20 14Laux, Maria7
JAY 2:23.15 14Wendel, Kali8

#56 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims
TAC 2:25.99 13Row, Sullivan2
NOB 2:21.40 13McGee, Huck3
SSC 2:21.01 14Murphy, Cooper4
PSC 2:21.33 14Marlow, Dane5
SSC 2:25.31 13Macabulos, Matthew6
FAST 2:26.69 13Cockrum, Gabriel7
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Heat   2  (#56 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
FAST 2:20.12 14Miller, Ryan1
TAC 2:19.22 14Huynh, Simon2
NOB 2:17.83 13Conwell, Luke3
FAST 2:17.56 13Birch, Jack4
TAC 2:17.78 14Reyes, Aiden5
NOB 2:18.27 14Wong, Hayden6
FAST 2:19.83 13Lim, Joshua7
PSC 2:20.58 14Greer, Braxton8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
CARD 2:16.28 14Toole, Nash1
SSC 2:08.72 14Breske, Cade2
NOB 2:05.37 14Naas, David3
NOB 1:58.64 14Codalata, Coleman4
FAST 2:04.21 14Johanneman, Joe5
SSC 2:07.38 14Reine, Jack6
CARD 2:12.77 14Bowman, Patrick7
NOB 2:17.49 13Turner, David8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
NOB 2:15.11 14Creakbaum, Eli1
SSC 2:08.49 14Bourff, Clive2
FAST 2:05.36 14Paull, Jayden3
SSC 1:57.54 14Nelsen, Carter4
FAST 2:01.89 13Brown, Silas5
JAY 2:06.88 14Warvel, Grady6
FAST 2:10.69 13Lugar, Jacob7
SSC 2:17.17 14Tisch, Tyler8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
PSC 2:13.33 14Ballart, Aidan1
FAST 2:07.58 14Sanchez, Rodrigo2
FAST 2:04.71 13Tche, Brandon3
NOB 1:56.45 14Teske, Jackson4
SSC 1:59.98 14Green-Whitehead, Sa5
NOB 2:05.58 13Conner, Bryce6
FAST 2:09.67 13Harvey, Finnegan7
SSC 2:16.90 13Wyand, Luke8

#57 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
S State1:59.89
DIV2:21.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims

CARD 2:17.92 15Enos, Kathryn1 DIV
UNAT 2:13.12 15Cain, Rylan2 DIV
SSC 2:10.18 16Bunch, Hayden3 DIV
SSC 2:03.88 15Chesterϐield, Ella4 DIV
CARD 2:07.90 15Privett, Nicole5 DIV
SSC 2:11.48 16McGuire, Camdyn6 DIV
CARD 2:15.46 15Batt, Avery7 DIV
SSC 2:21.46 17White, Addy8 DIV

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
FAST 2:17.76 15Jackson, Alexis1 DIV
SSC 2:11.65 17Murphy, Ryan2 DIV
FAST 2:09.57 15Diehl, Audrey3 DIV
FAST 2:03.13 16Thompson, Olivia4 DIV
FAST 2:07.55 16Nagy, Annamari5 DIV
SSC 2:11.24 15Walker, Payton6 DIV
FAST 2:13.60 16Chitty, Anna7 DIV
CARD 2:19.13 18Cole, Lilly8 DIV

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
NOB 2:16.81 16Mark, Leilani1 DIV
PSC 2:11.59 15Moore, Emily2 DIV
CARD 2:08.92 17Jackson, Annie3 DIV
NOB 2:01.70 18Tricker, Exley4 DIV
SSC 2:03.97 17Hultgren, Molly5 DIV
NOB 2:10.78 17Middleton, Ava6 DIV
JAY 2:13.31 15Byrum, Brooklynn7 DIV
NOB 2:17.93 16Brown, Audrey8 DIV

#58 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
S State1:48.79
DIV2:08.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims

NOB 2:02.80 16Hill, Adam2 DIV
SSC 1:55.43 15Marchisin, Zach3 DIV
SURG 1:52.53 17Dunn, Spencer4 DIV
TAC 1:54.18 16Huynh, Sammy5 DIV
JAY 1:59.89 15Westgerdes, Carson6 DIV
OAK 2:05.98 16McQuiston, Max7 DIV

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
SSC 2:06.71 15Fletcher, Luke1 DIV
OAK 2:01.49 15Collins, B2 DIV
SSC 1:55.32 15Lawrance, Josh3 DIV
CARD 1:52.50 17Moring, Oliver4 DIV
FAST 1:54.13 16Jones, Grayden5 DIV
FAST 1:55.62 15Hutson, Jack6 DIV
SSC 2:03.02 16Cochran, Luke7 DIV

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
CARD 2:06.30 15Chandler, Tristen1 DIV
TAC 2:00.37 16DeBruler, Connor2 DIV
CARD 1:54.65 15McCormick, Owen3 DIV
SSC 1:48.89 15Semko, Ivan4 DIV
NOB 1:53.67 16Setmeyer, Drew5 DIV
SSC 1:55.51 15Salvadori, Bryce6 DIV
CARD 2:02.99 17MacDonald, Alexande7 DIV

#59 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:53.09
DIV59:59.59

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 2   Finals

A NTSURG3
B 2:19.52JAY4 DIV
A 2:32.59YSC5 DIV

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
B 2:08.27NOB1 DIV
A 2:06.44CARD2 DIV
B 2:03.70SSC3 DIV
A 1:58.71SSC4 DIV
A 1:58.74NOB5 DIV
A 2:06.33FAST6 DIV
A 2:06.63JAY7 DIV
B 2:09.90FAST8 DIV

#60 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:56.89
DIV59:59.99

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:12.32YSC1 DIV
A 2:06.40NOB2 DIV
A 2:00.45SSC3 DIV
A 1:54.84OAK4 S
A 1:59.82FAST5 DIV
B 2:05.68SSC6 DIV
B 2:07.40FAST7 DIV
B 2:13.93NOB8 DIV

#61 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:45.39
DIV59:59.59

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:00.37CARD1 DIV
B 1:57.25NOB2 DIV
A 1:53.84JAY3 DIV
A 1:49.78SSC4 DIV
A 1:53.18NOB5 DIV
B 1:55.57SSC6 DIV
A 1:58.31FAST7 DIV
B 2:03.10FAST8 DIV

#62 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:41.39
DIV59:59.99

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B 1:57.57NOB1 DIV
B 1:53.71SSC2 DIV
A 1:44.52NOB3 DIV
A 1:42.02SSC4 DIV
A 1:43.00FAST5 DIV
B 1:53.22FAST6 DIV
A 1:56.09TAC7 DIV

#63 Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:44.49
DIV59:59.59

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B 1:53.84CARD1 DIV
A 1:49.37FAST2 DIV
A 1:47.10SSC3 DIV
A 1:44.45NOB4 S
A 1:44.88CARD5 DIV
B 1:48.69NOB6 DIV
B 1:53.09SSC7 DIV
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#64 Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
S State1:34.09
DIV59:59.99

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTSURG1
B 1:44.39SSC2 DIV
A 1:36.20CARD3 DIV
A 1:34.22FAST4 DIV
A 1:35.57NOB5 DIV
A 1:44.18SSC6 DIV
B 1:45.67CARD7 DIV

#28 Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle
15&O S State17:45.09
15&O DIV20:56.89

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals - Swimming with Finals

JAY 20:29.83 13Glentzer, Grant1
CARD 20:20.29 15Chandler, Tristen2 DIV
SSC 19:09.06 15Fletcher, Luke3 DIV
SURG 18:00.85 17Dunn, Spencer4 DIV
NOB 19:07.22 15Morrison, Iain5 DIV
CARD 19:54.78 17MacDonald, Alexande6 DIV
FAST 20:23.80 13Lugar, Jacob7
YSC 21:21.82 14Bernstein, Logan8


